SENSICK CATALOGUE408
Magnetic cylinder sensor, MZR2, DC 3-wire, for round-body cylinders
for round-body
cylinders
Magnetic cylinder sensor
Universal mounting using
clamping band for max. cylinder
diameter of 100 mm

Power-up pulse suppression
Shock/vibration stress 30 g, 11 ms / 10 ... 55 Hz, 1 mm
Ambient operating temperature Ta -25 °C ... +75 °C
Housing material Aluminium, plastic
1) of Ub
2) at Ia max 3) without load 4) according to EN 60 529
5) (pulsed)
Clamping band,
stainless steel
For cylinder range
with piston
dimeter
Clamping range d
in mm
Type Order no.
8 ... 16 mm 18 ... 29 BEF-S-R2-16 7 901 762
20 / 25 mm 28 ... 39 BEF-S-R2-25 7 901 763
32 mm 38 ... 49 BEF-S-R2-30 7 901 764
40 mm 48 ... 59 BEF-S-R2-40 7 901 765
50 mm 58 ... 69 BEF-S-R2-50 7 901 766
63 mm 68 ... 79 BEF-S-R2-63 7 901 767
80 mm 88 ... 99 BEF-S-R2-80 7 901 768
100 mm 98 ... 109 BEF-S-R2-100 7 901 769
Accessories:
Order information
Type Order no.
MZR2-03VNS-AT0 7 900 601
MZR2-03VNS-AU0 7 900 599
MZR2-03VPS-AT0 7 900 600
MZR2-03VPS-AU0 7 900 598
8
5
d